Industrial networking made easy!                     www.anybus.com
Modbus to BACnet gateway
The Anybus Modbus to BACnet gateway allows Modbus slave devices
to communicate on a BACnet network. The gateway works as a
translator between the two networks allowing both Modbus RTU
and Modbus TCP signals show up as individual BACnet objects on any
BACnet/IP or BACnet MS/TP network. This enables central control and
supervision of Modbus devices from a BACnet BMS in a building.
Datapoints
Thanks to the variable number
of supported datapoints ranging
from 100 to 3,000 signals, this
gateway covers all applications
from small installations up to
very large networks.
Order codes:
AB9900-100 (100 datapoints)
AB9900-250 (250 datapoints)
AB9900-600 (600 datapoints)
AB9900-1200 (1200 datapoints)
AB9900-3000 (3000 datapoints)
What’s included?
Gateway
USB Cable
Installation sheet